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201985505 Graeme Campbell MSc Advanced Physics graeme.campbell.2019@uni.strath theory CNQO 0 CNQO G Robb TBC: Dynamics of BEC in cavities/SMF
201986716 Zinou Li MSc Nanoscience zinuo.li.2019@uni.strath.ac.uk nano 1 BCP Y Chen Protein encapsulated noble metal quantum dots
201992286 Georgia Kioselaki MSc Applied Physics georgia.kioselaki.2019@uni.strath. plasma, laser-plasma 0 SILIS D Jarozynski Karolina Kokurewicz PET
201989326 Monong Tang MSc Optical Technologies - Hmonong.tang.2019@uni.strath.ac.uoptical design, production, laser 1 TBC Optical Waveguiding
201960153 Jack Dillon MSc Applied Physics jack.dillon.2019@uni.strath.ac.uk plasma, laser-plasma, spectroscopy 1 IoP N Laurand I Watson Inorganic perovskite crystals and collodial quantum dots
201952499 Andrew Whittington MSc Optical Technologies  andrew.whittington.2018@uni.straexp., photonics, cosmology 1 SSD Lagoudakis Interferometric vibration analysis
201977547 Iain Harley MSc Nanoscience iain.harley.2014@uni.strath.ac.uk nano 0 BCP S vande Linde TBC TBC
201977547 Apostolos Evangelos Minopetras MSc Nanoscience apostolos.minopetras.2019@uni.stnano/chemistry 1 SSD R Martin J Bruckbauer Down-conversion of the emission from UV-LEDs
201979515 Haiqa Jamil MSc Advanced Physics haiqa.jamil.2018@uni.strath.ac.uk ABP 0 APB K Ronald D Speirs Numerical simulation of auroral cyclotron emission properties
201991989 Sara Henda MSc Applied Physics sara.henda.2019@uni.strath.ac.uk neurophotonics, SSD, nanobiophotonics (micr 2 IoP N McAlinden K Mathieson Coupling microLED light into a tapered fiber optic for precise light delivery to neural tissue.
201977865 David Yates MSc Applied Physics david.yates.2019@uni.strath.ac.uk industrial, laser, optics 1 EQOP P Griffin E Riis Fabry-Perot interferometers
201958661 Omar Saad A Aljohani MSc Applied Physics omar.aljohani.2019@uni.strath.ac. laser project 2 EQOP T Ackemann K Lagoudakis, A Hurtado Gain structures for spin lasers
201951635 Sahar Alshammari MSc Nanoscience sahar.alshammari.2019@uni.strathnano 0 BCP O Rolinski S vande Linde Monitoring protein activity by resonance energy transfer based on intrinsic fluorescence
201964626 Antonio Exposito MSc Applied Physics antonio.exposito.2019@uni.strath.Royal Infirmary/Biosig 0 external project
201851766 Tariq Qureshi MSc Advanced Physics tariq.qureshi.2018@uni.strath.ac.u solid state ? 2 BCP D McKee Ultra-sensitive radiometers for monitoring artificial light at night 

201760895 Lingxi Zhu MSc Optical Technologies lingxi.zhu.2017@uni.strath.ac.uk BCP fluorescence outstanding from previous cohort; likely progressing to project
201760887 Sichen Wang MSc Optical Technologies sichen.wang.2017@uni.strath.ac.ukBCP fluorescence outstanding from previous cohort; likely progressing to project
201959853 Ebtesam Alharbi MSc Nanoscience ebtesam.alharbi.2019@uni.strath.anano 3 SSD N Kumar Gunasekar C Trager Cowan Understanding the effect of gas pressure on electron diffraction patterns acquired using a scanning electron microscope
201994231 Raed Muteb T Alshammary MSc Applied Physics   raed.alshammary.2019@uni.strat semiconductors, material science 3 SSD F Massabuau R Martin Luminescence of 2D semiconductors
201967482 Bandar Khalid Z Alsuwayni MSc Advanced Physics bandar.alsuwayni.2019@uni.strathnano 1 SILIS/lab M Wiggins D McKee Ultrasonic testing of metals and plastics
201971041 Toonyawat Angkhanawin MSc Quantum Information a  toonyawat.angkhanawin.2019@untheory QI 0 CNQO A Daley J Yago Information spreading in sparse quantum spin models
201975883 Yousef Ayidh A Alharbi MSc Applied Physics yousef.alharbi.2019@uni.strath.ac.laser and nano 3 IoP J Herrnsdorf N B Hassan Quantum fluctuations in a blue LED to CMOS image sensor link
201950346 Suda Alshammari MSc Optical Technologies suda.alshammari.2019@uni.strath.laser 1 lab TBC Laser diodes
201955184 Huda Alharbi MSc Applied Physics huda.alharbi.2019@uni.strath.ac.u lasers; perovskite 1 IOP N Laurand I Watson Inorganic perovskite crystals and collodial quantum dots
201952576 Ali Mohammed F Alghamdi MSc Advanced Physics ali.alghamdi.2019@uni.strath.ac.uknano 1 lab TBC Polarization properties of single-mode fibres
201972507 Mohammed Alkhathami MSc Advanced Physics mohammed.alkhathami.2019@uni nano, materials 1 lab TBC Polarization properties of single-mode fibres
201976248 Swarali Kirtikumar Dalal MSc Advanced Physics swarali.dalal.2019@uni.strath.ac.u quantum physics, now neurophotonics

0 = bespoke project 7
1 = first choice 11
2= second choice 3
3 = third or later choice 3
total 24
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